LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SPALDING GOLF CLUB SET
WITH BUGGY & BALLS
(VERY LITTLE USE)

2 x NEW CHROME EXHAUST STACKS, 6"

LED TRAILER LIGHTS, FOG LIGHTS,
INDICATORS, HELLA LAMP SETS, ETC.

TRUCK & TRAILER LIGHT SETS,
OLD SCHOOL TRUCK LIGHTS
LENSES, ETC.

BATTERY LOAD TESTER, KINCROME 500AMP

BATTERY JUMP LEADS (NEW)
HEAVY DUTY

BATTERY CHARGER, TELWIN
LEADER 400
AMP 24V/12V

JUMPER LEADS, ANDERSON PLUG LEADS
TRUCK KILL SWITCHES, PLUGS, ETC.

3 X TUBS BRASS AIR FITTINGS, ASSORTED

2 x GRAB KITS, BRASS, AIR BRAKE KITS

TUB OF TRAILER AIR BRAKE CONNECTORS

HYUNDAI AIR RIVET GUN

GREASE GUN SETS, AIR & LEVER ACTION

1/2" AIR IMPACT GUN SET & AIR RATCHET

SET OF 4 TRUCK TRIANGLES & DOCUMENT HOLDERS

HUGE QTY FASTENERS, NUTS, BOTLS, WASHERS,
GRADED & GP
(1 x PALLET)

AIR TRUCK JACK, 20 TONNE

SWITCH 2 PERSON TUBE (NEW - RRP $300)

PALLET RUBBER BOLTS, TAPES, AUTO ELECTRICAL
ZIP TIES, ETC.

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 1 of 11



LOT

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 X ENGEL FOLD OUT DECK CHAIRS

2 PIECE MOBILE TOOL BOX SET
AND 1/2" SOCKET SET
16 DRAWER

GENSET, WESTINGHOUSE
MOD: WHXC3750

3000 WATTS, PETROL

2 X 240V OUTLETS

PHOTOCOPIER, KONICA MINOLTA
MOD: BIZHUB C3351
WITH SPARE TONERS

2 x BOTTLE JACKS, 10 TONNE & LEVERS

SULO BIN, RAGS & BAG OF RAGS

BEAD TYRE EXPANDER & AIR LINE WITH GUN

DECORATIVE TRUCK WHEEL NUT COVERS

TRUCK BRAKES, BARS & BOTTLE JACK

TRUCK BRAKES, BARS & BOTTLE JACK

NYLOC FASTENERS, HARDWARE,
RIGHTWEIGH BRAKE PARTS, ETC.
(1 x PALLET)

SP TOOLS 3/4" AIR IMPACT GUN
SOCKETS & EXTENTIONS

TYRE INFLATORS, DIE GRINDER
TYRE TOOLS, ETC.

REMA TIPTOP TYRE GROOVER

SET OF GOODWIN TYRE TOOLS

NORBAR 3/4" DRIVE TORQUE WRENCH
1000KW, MODEL 4R

TUB OF TRAILER HYDRAULIC FITTINGS

LARGE SPANNERS, PRY BAR & GRIPS

GRIPS, SLEDGE HAMMERS, SAWS, ETC.

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 2 of 11



LOT

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55u

56

57

58

QTY

DESCRIPTION

3 LARGE SHIFTERS & STILLSONS 36"

WORKZONE MITRE SAW-RADIAL, 240V

MILWAUKEE 18V BACK PACK SPRAYER & 1 BATTERY

AUSTECH AIR COMPRESSOR, 6CUI, 240V

ABBOTT & ASHBY 8" DE GRINDER, 240V
ON PEDESTAL

BOSCH RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER & GRINDER

OZITO POWER BUFF

MAKITA 5" GRINDER & AEG GEARED DRILL

B&D BUFF & 5" GRINDER

BALE HOOKS, HAND CLEANER, TAG READER, ETC.

GEAR WRENCH, 42 PIECE TAP & DIE SET
45 PIECE TAP & DIE SET & DRILL BITS

3/4" SOCKET SET & CASE

TRUCK SOCKETS, RATCHETS, WELDED SOCKETS,
TURNTABLE LOCK, ETC.

PALLET OF TRUCK TRAILER SIGNS

MAXUS TRUCK BRUSHES, POLES & MIRRORS

3 x REVERSE CAMERAS & 2 x DVR RECORDERS

UNIDEN RADIO, RECEIVERS, AERIALS, ETC.

2 x AGCO HAY MOISTURE METERS

TRAILER SIGNS & REFLECTORS

RYOBI CORDLESS TOOL SET
2 X DRILLS

CHAINSAW

HEDGE TRIMMER

VACUUM

& 240V BLOWER VAC

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 3 of 11



LOT

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

QTY

DESCRIPTION

3 x TUBS TOOLS, INCL
BRAKE SPANNERS, ALLEN KEYS, RATCHETS,
PADLOCK & KEYS, TAPE REELS

3 x TUBS TOOLS, INCL
IMPERIAL SPANNERS, 15" SHIFTERS,
MALLETS, PLIERS, ETC.

3 X TUBS TOOLS, INCL
METRIC SPANNERS, HAMMERS,
SHFITERS, GRIPS, ETC.

TRUCK STACK COVERS, AIR LINES, ELEC?? EXHAUSDTS, ETC.

LED SPOTLIGHT, EROSOL PAINTS, FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, ETC.

TRUCK HORN, TRUCK AIR FITTINGS,
CHISELS, HARDWARE, ETC.
(1 x PALLET)

BROWNBUILT PALLET RACKING
1.5 BAYS

3 UPRIGHTS, 8 1.3m BARS

4 UPRIGHTS, 4 2.7m BARS

PEDESTAL FAN, 750mm

LUBE SYSTEM

1 x 205 LITRE DRUMS

FULL DRUM CASTROL 15W40 ENGINE OIL
LUBE PUMP, AIR OP & METERED HAND PIECE
ON TROLLEY BASE

CASTROL 205 LITRE DRUM 15W40 OIL (FULL)

McNAUGHT GREASE PUMP, AIR OP
20KG & GREASE

CASTROL GREASE, 20kg, LITHIUM GREASE

BRAKE FLUID, GREASE, STRAIGHT 40 GRADE OIL
2x 20 LITRE

QAT 20 LITRE WINDSCREEN WASH CONCENTRATE

METERED OIL PUMP HAND PIECE
LUBE WORKS

METERED OIL PUMP HAND PIECE
MECLUBE
MEC 4000

PARAMOUNT PARTS WASHER, 60 LITRE

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 4 of 11



LOT

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

QTY

DESCRIPTION

MILLER FALLS FLOOR SWEEPER

BEDFORD TRUCK PARTS
WIPER MOTOR SLAVE CYLINDER,
GASKETS, ETC.

CATTLE GATE

SHOVELS, BROOMS, ALLOY LADDER, ETC.

TIPPER TOOLS, GRAIN SCRAPER, SHOVEL, BROOM

x 2 EACH

ALLOY & CHECKER PLATE OFF CUTS
(1 x PALLET)

ALLOY NUDGE BAR (MULTI FIT - COLORADO)
MOTORCYCLE RAMP WITH PINS

VEHICLE/TYRE TIE DOWN STRAP SET

PALLET OF MUD FLAPS, TRUCK/TRAILER

TRAILER PARTS, PINS, HOSES

TRAILER DRUMS, BRAKE BOOSTERS,
24V CABLE, AIR LINES
BRAKE SHOES, ETC.

TRAILER LIGHT BAR, 24V

4 SHEETS OF FORM PLYBOARD,
2400 x 1200mm

TRANS OIL, ENGINE OIL, COOLANT
PART 20 LITRE DRUMS

SET OF SWIM SPA COVERS

40 x 20ft TARPS (AS NEW)
APPROX. QTY

40 x 20ft TARPS (AS NEW)
APPROX. QTY

PALLET OF SAVER EDGES

2 BAYS OF DEXION PALLET RACKING
3600mm H

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 5 of 11



LOT

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

QTY

DESCRIPTION

55 x 18ft TRUCK TARPS

3 x 20 LITRE DRUMS OF TRUCK WASH

3 x 20 LITRE DRUMS OF TRUCK WASH

PVC & STEEL 20 LITRE JERRY CANS,
HOLDER & POURER

CURTAIN & 20ft PACKING TARP

4 x TRUCK TYRES (DRIVE), DUNLOP SP871B,
295/80R 22.5 (NEW)

TRUCK TYRE & RIM
255/70R 22.5 (AS NEW)

2 X ALCOA SUPER SINGLE RIMS, ALLOYS

2 X ALCOA SUPER SINGLE RIMS & TYRES
385/65/R22.5

4 x ALCOA DRIVE RIMS (ALLOY), 10 STUD

2 x ALCOA DRIVE RIMS (ALLOY), 10 STUD
(AS NEW) EURO

4 x ALCOA ALLOY RIMS, 10 STUD

4 x ALCOA ALLOY RIMS & TYRES, 10 STUD
GOODYEAR GO667. 22.5

205 LITRE DRUMS
2 X PARTS WASH CLEANER (1.5 FULL)
2 x MIXED DIESEL/HYDRAULIC OIL (1.5 FULL)

3 X STEEL, 1 x PVC 205 LITRE DRUMS & PUMPS, ASSORTED

SET OF 4 x 6m TOW CHAINS & DOGS (AS NEW)

SET OF 3 x 6m TOW CHAINS & DOGS & BAR

SET OF 3 x 6m TOW CHAINS & DOGS & BAR (AS NEW)

WEDGE LOCK WIRE STRAINER, WIRE TOOLS
HARDWARE, WIRE, ETC.

3 PTL, BARS, PINS, COUPLERS, ETC.
(1 x PALLET)

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 6 of 11



LOT

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

QTY

DESCRIPTION

GALLAGHER ELECTRIC FENCE GENERATION STAKES, ETC.

GALLAGHER ELECTRIC FENCE GENERATION STAKES, ETC.

POST PULLER, KNOCKER, POST HOLE DIGGER & SHOVEL

FEED TROUGH (EX IBC)

12 x 9m STRAPS & RATCHETS, MAXUS

12 x NEW STRAPS, 9m & 12 USED RATCHETS, MAXUS

12 x NEW STRAPS, 9m, MAXUS

WATER TROUGH PVC/POLY, 600 LITRE

ASSORTED POLY FITTINGS, PIPE, VALVES, ETC.

8 Xx NEW 13m STRAPS & RATCHETS

18 x 11m STRAPS, NEW, MAXUS

6 X LONG HANDLE 11m STRAPS & RATCHETS

ASSORTED LIFTING GEAR & IBC TROUGH

26 x 13mm POLY ROPES

GAURD BRACKETS, NEW, MAXUS

22 x 30" WITCHES HATS

5 x TRUCK GAURDS (1 NEW)

10 x PINE POSTS, 100 x 100mm x 2400mm
& 3 SLEEPERS

STACK OF CORFLUTE SHEETS

3 X GRAIN TARPS, ASSORTED

17 x PVC PALLETS

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 7 of 11



LOT

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2016 NEW HOLLAND TD5-100 (100HP) TRACTOR/FE LOADER
REG: S87 SHU

PIN: HFD160685

HOURS: 2,000 hrs SHOWING

ROPS CABIN

N/H PINS FE LOADER ATTACHMENT

4 IN 1 BUCKET

HYDRUALICS, 3 PTL, P.T.O., QUICK HITCH

(WITH PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, WITH SERVICE BOOKS)

DAEDONG DK902C (90HP) TRACTOR/FE LOADER

REG: S83 SEL

PIN: S4200015

HOURS: 2,810 hrs SHOWING

FITTED WITH A/C ROPS CABIN

AL90 FE LOADER ATTACHMENT

GP BUCKET, HYDRAULICS

3PTL, P.T.O., QUICK HITCH

(WITH PAPERS, WITH OWNER'S MANUAL, WITH SERVICE BOOKS)

CIRCA 2023 CFMOTO C FORCE 400 4 x 4 QUAD MOTORCYCLE
ODO: 737 kms SHOWING

ALLOYS, WINCH FITTED, TOW BAR

(SPOTLESS)

(NO PAPERS, WITH OWNER'S MANUAL, WITH SERVICE BOOKS)

AG SPRAYER, SUIT QUAD BIKE
HARDI

MOD: 70LT

70 LITRE, 12V

WITH SPRAY BAR & NOZZLE
WITH MANUAL

LINDE FORKLIFT

MOD: H25D-03

SERIAL: 351306050925
DOM: 1996

HOURS: 10,951 SHOWING
2,500kg LIFT, 4265mm MAST
DIESEL

REGISTERED

SAVAGE BOWRIDER RUNABOUT BOAT
MOD: 195B

5.8 METRE

DOM: 2013

REG: JE252S

PAPERS, MANUAL

HIN: CNTRX57515L213

POWERED BY MERCRUSER 220HP INBOARD OUTBOARD
HOURS: 76 SHOWING

SWIVEL SEATS, FOLD DOWN BIMINI
FULL SAFETY GEAR, ANCHOR

WITH ALLOY TRAILER, TECWATER
SINGLE AXLE

REG: S686 TFH

HIMAC HAY FORK SET

RATA HAY FORK SET

WEIGHT BOX, 3PTL, STEEL, 500+kg

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 8 of 11



LOT

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FIRE FIGHTER SET

FORKMOUNT BASE, GALV FRAME
1,000 LITRE IBC, HOSE REEL
KOSHIN FIRE PUMP, 2" PETROL

KINCROME DIESEL PRESSURE WASHER
3200 PSI
ELECTRIC START & MOBILE BASE

KIOTI HYDRAULIC POST HOLE AUGER
HYDRAULIC

6"-9"- 12" AUGERS

3PTL MOUNT

(AS NEW

COSMO 3PTL SPREADER
2 x SHAFTS
(AS NEW)

HARDI SPRAYER NOZZLE & BAR
400 LITRE

P.T.O. DRIVE, 3PTL MOUNT
WITH SPARES

ZWEEGER OFFSET MOWER
P.T.O., 3PTL
MODEL: CM186

OFFSET SLASHER, 150mm (BEARNS)
RUST APPEARING

FORK SLIPPERS, EAST WEST ENGINEERING
2,000KG CAPACITY

TAG TREG TRAILER, 12ft x 6ft
REG: TPL 734
50mm HITCH, SPRING SUSPENSION

20ft SHIPPING CONTAINER, DRY
WITH WHIRLY

ALLOY TRUCK RAMPS, 6 TONNE, 3m

3 X GAS BOTTLE STILLAGES, SKID BASE

DIESEL FUEL TANK, MILD STEEL
6,000 LITRE CAPACITY

AF3000 FUEL PUMP/METERED WITH EXTRA LONG HOSE

ON SKID BASE

FUEL TANK (PETROL)

1,000 LITRE APPROX.

AUTO FILLRITE FUEL BOWSER HEAD
POWERED BY 12V/SOLAR POWER SOURCE

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 9 of 11



LOT

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PRESSURE WASHER, CLEAN MACHINE
3 STAGE, 240V

K STEEL SERIES

WITH SOAP BOTTLE ADAPTOR

DIESEL HEAT HOT WASH, VEVOR
MOD: LKX4
415V

BRAZZEN FEEDER, 2 ROUNDS & 1 SQUARE

HAY FEEDER, BRAZZEN
2 ROUND, 1 SQUARE

HAY FEEDER, BRAZZEN
2 ROUND, 1 SQUARE

w05 VACANT %45

PALLET OF STEEL OFF CUTS, I-BEAM, PIPE, ETC.

CONCRETE MIXER, 3PTL, P.T.O. DRIVE

8'x 5' GALV CATTLE CRATE (NEW)

6 x LENGTHS OF TUBE, BOX, ETC.
UPTO 5 METRES

CREOSOTE POSTS & STRAINER
WITH PALLET OF OFF CUT TIMBERS

PALLET OF PGH BRICKS

4 x STEEL PACKING FRAMES & RIO PINS PLUS GATES, SECURITY DOORS AND

SCRAP

3PTL RIPPER/PIPE LAYER

3PTL GRADER BLADE

PALLET OF STAR DROPPERS, ASSORTED

36 (APPROX.) PLASTIC PALLETS

SQUARE BALE FEEDER

SQUARE BALE FEEDER

3 X SPIDER RIMS & TYRES, 22.5 & SUPER SINGLE

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 10 of 11



LOT

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ROUND BALE FEEDERS

ROUND BALE FEEDERS

ROUND BALE FEEDERS

ASSORTED PINE POSTS & RAILS

ALLOY BULL BAR
SUIT LTL OR LNT FORD LOUISVILLE PRIME MOVER

3 X NALLY BINS, RED

3 X NALLY BINS, MULTI COLOUR

PALLET OF ASSORTED BIRD WIRE & POOL MESH PANELS

WIRE SPINNER & WIRE

2 x ROWS BARB WIRE STRAINERS & WIRE ROLL

VACANT

TRUCK SERVICE RAMPS, 26ft x 1ft

Mason Gray Strange - 9397 Farm Plant & Transport Equipment

NOTE

Page 11 of 11



