LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
1		SPALDING GOLF CLUB SET WITH BUGGY & BALLS (VERY LITTLE USE)	
2		2 x NEW CHROME EXHAUST STACKS, 6"	
3		LED TRAILER LIGHTS, FOG LIGHTS, INDICATORS, HELLA LAMP SETS, ETC.	
4		TRUCK & TRAILER LIGHT SETS, OLD SCHOOL TRUCK LIGHTS LENSES, ETC.	
5		BATTERY LOAD TESTER, KINCROME 500AMP	
6		BATTERY JUMP LEADS (NEW) HEAVY DUTY	
7		BATTERY CHARGER, TELWIN LEADER 400 AMP 24V/12V	
8		JUMPER LEADS, ANDERSON PLUG LEADS TRUCK KILL SWITCHES, PLUGS, ETC.	
9		3 x TUBS BRASS AIR FITTINGS, ASSORTED	
10		2 x GRAB KITS, BRASS, AIR BRAKE KITS	
11		TUB OF TRAILER AIR BRAKE CONNECTORS	
12		HYUNDAI AIR RIVET GUN	
13		GREASE GUN SETS, AIR & LEVER ACTION	
14		1/2" AIR IMPACT GUN SET & AIR RATCHET	
15		SET OF 4 TRUCK TRIANGLES & DOCUMENT HOLDERS	
16		HUGE QTY FASTENERS, NUTS, BOTLS, WASHERS, GRADED & GP (1 x PALLET)	
17		AIR TRUCK JACK, 20 TONNE	
18		SWITCH 2 PERSON TUBE (NEW - RRP \$300)	
19		PALLET RUBBER BOLTS, TAPES, AUTO ELECTRICAL ZIP TIES, ETC.	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
20		2 x ENGEL FOLD OUT DECK CHAIRS	
21		2 PIECE MOBILE TOOL BOX SET AND 1/2" SOCKET SET 16 DRAWER	
22		GENSET, WESTINGHOUSE MOD: WHXC3750 3000 WATTS, PETROL 2 x 240V OUTLETS	
23		PHOTOCOPIER, KONICA MINOLTA MOD: BIZHUB C3351 WITH SPARE TONERS	
24		2 x BOTTLE JACKS, 10 TONNE & LEVERS	
25		SULO BIN, RAGS & BAG OF RAGS	
26		BEAD TYRE EXPANDER & AIR LINE WITH GUN	
27		DECORATIVE TRUCK WHEEL NUT COVERS	
28		TRUCK BRAKES, BARS & BOTTLE JACK	
29		TRUCK BRAKES, BARS & BOTTLE JACK	
30		NYLOC FASTENERS, HARDWARE, RIGHTWEIGH BRAKE PARTS, ETC. (1 x PALLET)	
31		SP TOOLS 3/4" AIR IMPACT GUN SOCKETS & EXTENTIONS	
32		TYRE INFLATORS, DIE GRINDER TYRE TOOLS, ETC.	
33		REMA TIPTOP TYRE GROOVER	
34		SET OF GOODWIN TYRE TOOLS	
35		NORBAR 3/4" DRIVE TORQUE WRENCH 1000KW, MODEL 4R	
36		TUB OF TRAILER HYDRAULIC FITTINGS	
37		LARGE SPANNERS, PRY BAR & GRIPS	
38		GRIPS, SLEDGE HAMMERS, SAWS, ETC.	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
39		3 LARGE SHIFTERS & STILLSONS 36"	
40		WORKZONE MITRE SAW-RADIAL, 240V	
41		MILWAUKEE 18V BACK PACK SPRAYER & 1 BATTERY	
42		AUSTECH AIR COMPRESSOR, 6CUI, 240V	
43		ABBOTT & ASHBY 8" DE GRINDER, 240V ON PEDESTAL	
44		BOSCH RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER & GRINDER	
45		OZITO POWER BUFF	
46		MAKITA 5" GRINDER & AEG GEARED DRILL	
47		B&D BUFF & 5" GRINDER	
48		BALE HOOKS, HAND CLEANER, TAG READER, ETC.	
49		GEAR WRENCH, 42 PIECE TAP & DIE SET 45 PIECE TAP & DIE SET & DRILL BITS	
50		3/4" SOCKET SET & CASE	
51		TRUCK SOCKETS, RATCHETS, WELDED SOCKETS, TURNTABLE LOCK, ETC.	
52		PALLET OF TRUCK TRAILER SIGNS	
53		MAXUS TRUCK BRUSHES, POLES & MIRRORS	
54		3 x REVERSE CAMERAS & 2 x DVR RECORDERS	
55u		UNIDEN RADIO, RECEIVERS, AERIALS, ETC.	
56		2 x AGCO HAY MOISTURE METERS	
57		TRAILER SIGNS & REFLECTORS	
58		RYOBI CORDLESS TOOL SET 2 x DRILLS CHAINSAW HEDGE TRIMMER VACUUM & 240V BLOWER VAC	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
59		3 x TUBS TOOLS, INCL BRAKE SPANNERS, ALLEN KEYS, RATCHETS, PADLOCK & KEYS, TAPE REELS	
60		3 x TUBS TOOLS, INCL IMPERIAL SPANNERS, 15" SHIFTERS, MALLETS, PLIERS, ETC.	
61		3 x TUBS TOOLS, INCL METRIC SPANNERS, HAMMERS, SHFITERS, GRIPS, ETC.	
62		TRUCK STACK COVERS, AIR LINES, ELEC?? EXHAUSDTS, ETC.	
63		LED SPOTLIGHT, EROSOL PAINTS, FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, ETC.	
64		TRUCK HORN, TRUCK AIR FITTINGS, CHISELS, HARDWARE, ETC. (1 x PALLET)	
65		BROWNBUILT PALLET RACKING 1.5 BAYS 3 UPRIGHTS, 8 1.3m BARS 4 UPRIGHTS, 4 2.7m BARS	
66		PEDESTAL FAN, 750mm	
67		LUBE SYSTEM 1 x 205 LITRE DRUMS FULL DRUM CASTROL 15W40 ENGINE OIL LUBE PUMP, AIR OP & METERED HAND PIECE ON TROLLEY BASE	
68		CASTROL 205 LITRE DRUM 15W40 OIL (FULL)	
69		McNAUGHT GREASE PUMP, AIR OP 20KG & GREASE	
70		CASTROL GREASE, 20kg, LITHIUM GREASE	
71		BRAKE FLUID, GREASE, STRAIGHT 40 GRADE OIL 2 x 20 LITRE	
72		QAT 20 LITRE WINDSCREEN WASH CONCENTRATE	
73		METERED OIL PUMP HAND PIECE LUBE WORKS	
74		METERED OIL PUMP HAND PIECE MECLUBE MEC 4000	
75		PARAMOUNT PARTS WASHER, 60 LITRE	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
76		MILLER FALLS FLOOR SWEEPER	
77		BEDFORD TRUCK PARTS WIPER MOTOR SLAVE CYLINDER, GASKETS, ETC.	
78		CATTLE GATE	
79		SHOVELS, BROOMS, ALLOY LADDER, ETC.	
80		TIPPER TOOLS, GRAIN SCRAPER, SHOVEL, BROOM x 2 EACH	
81		ALLOY & CHECKER PLATE OFF CUTS (1 x PALLET)	
82		ALLOY NUDGE BAR (MULTI FIT - COLORADO) MOTORCYCLE RAMP WITH PINS	
83		VEHICLE/TYRE TIE DOWN STRAP SET	
84		PALLET OF MUD FLAPS, TRUCK/TRAILER	
85		TRAILER PARTS, PINS, HOSES	
86		TRAILER DRUMS, BRAKE BOOSTERS, 24V CABLE, AIR LINES BRAKE SHOES, ETC.	
87		TRAILER LIGHT BAR, 24V	
88		4 SHEETS OF FORM PLYBOARD, 2400 x 1200mm	
89		TRANS OIL, ENGINE OIL, COOLANT PART 20 LITRE DRUMS	
90		SET OF SWIM SPA COVERS	
91		40 x 20ft TARPS (AS NEW) APPROX. QTY	
92		40 x 20ft TARPS (AS NEW) APPROX. QTY	
93		PALLET OF SAVER EDGES	
94		2 BAYS OF DEXION PALLET RACKING 3600mm H	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
95		55 x 18ft TRUCK TARPS	
96		3 x 20 LITRE DRUMS OF TRUCK WASH	
97		3 x 20 LITRE DRUMS OF TRUCK WASH	
98		PVC & STEEL 20 LITRE JERRY CANS, HOLDER & POURER	
99		CURTAIN & 20ft PACKING TARP	
100		4 x TRUCK TYRES (DRIVE), DUNLOP SP871B, 295/80R 22.5 (NEW)	
101		TRUCK TYRE & RIM 255/70R 22.5 (AS NEW)	
102		2 x ALCOA SUPER SINGLE RIMS, ALLOYS	
103		2 x ALCOA SUPER SINGLE RIMS & TYRES 385/65/R22.5	
104		4 x ALCOA DRIVE RIMS (ALLOY), 10 STUD	
105		2 x ALCOA DRIVE RIMS (ALLOY), 10 STUD (AS NEW) EURO	
106		4 x ALCOA ALLOY RIMS, 10 STUD	
107		4 x ALCOA ALLOY RIMS & TYRES, 10 STUD GOODYEAR GO667. 22.5	
108		205 LITRE DRUMS 2 x PARTS WASH CLEANER (1.5 FULL) 2 x MIXED DIESEL/HYDRAULIC OIL (1.5 FULL)	
109		3 x STEEL, 1 x PVC 205 LITRE DRUMS & PUMPS, ASSORTED	
110		SET OF 4 x 6m TOW CHAINS & DOGS (AS NEW)	
111		SET OF 3 x 6m TOW CHAINS & DOGS & BAR	
112		SET OF 3 x 6m TOW CHAINS & DOGS & BAR (AS NEW)	
113		WEDGE LOCK WIRE STRAINER, WIRE TOOLS HARDWARE, WIRE, ETC.	
114		3 PTL, BARS, PINS, COUPLERS, ETC. (1 x PALLET)	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
115		GALLAGHER ELECTRIC FENCE GENERATION STAKES, ETC.	
116		GALLAGHER ELECTRIC FENCE GENERATION STAKES, ETC.	
117		POST PULLER, KNOCKER, POST HOLE DIGGER & SHOVEL	
118		FEED TROUGH (EX IBC)	
119		12 x 9m STRAPS & RATCHETS, MAXUS	
120		12 x NEW STRAPS, 9m & 12 USED RATCHETS, MAXUS	
121		12 x NEW STRAPS, 9m, MAXUS	
122		WATER TROUGH PVC/POLY, 600 LITRE	
123		ASSORTED POLY FITTINGS, PIPE, VALVES, ETC.	
124		8 x NEW 13m STRAPS & RATCHETS	
125		18 x 11m STRAPS, NEW, MAXUS	
126		6 x LONG HANDLE 11m STRAPS & RATCHETS	
127		ASSORTED LIFTING GEAR & IBC TROUGH	
128		26 x 13mm POLY ROPES	
129		GAURD BRACKETS, NEW, MAXUS	
130		22 x 30" WITCHES HATS	
131		5 x TRUCK GAURDS (1 NEW)	
132		10 x PINE POSTS, 100 x 100mm x 2400mm & 3 SLEEPERS	
133		STACK OF CORFLUTE SHEETS	
134		3 x GRAIN TARPS, ASSORTED	
135		17 x PVC PALLETS	

NOTE

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
145		FIRE FIGHTER SET FORKMOUNT BASE, GALV FRAME 1,000 LITRE IBC, HOSE REEL KOSHIN FIRE PUMP, 2" PETROL
146		KINCROME DIESEL PRESSURE WASHER 3200 PSI ELECTRIC START & MOBILE BASE
147		KIOTI HYDRAULIC POST HOLE AUGER HYDRAULIC 6" - 9" - 12" AUGERS 3PTL MOUNT (AS NEW
148		COSMO 3PTL SPREADER 2 x SHAFTS (AS NEW)
149		HARDI SPRAYER NOZZLE & BAR 400 LITRE P.T.O. DRIVE, 3PTL MOUNT WITH SPARES
150		ZWEEGER OFFSET MOWER P.T.O., 3PTL MODEL: CM186
151		OFFSET SLASHER, 150mm (BEARNS) RUST APPEARING
152		FORK SLIPPERS, EAST WEST ENGINEERING 2,000KG CAPACITY
153		TAG TREG TRAILER, 12ft x 6ft REG: TPL 734 50mm HITCH, SPRING SUSPENSION
154		20ft SHIPPING CONTAINER, DRY WITH WHIRLY
155		ALLOY TRUCK RAMPS, 6 TONNE, 3m
156		3 x GAS BOTTLE STILLAGES, SKID BASE
157		DIESEL FUEL TANK, MILD STEEL 6,000 LITRE CAPACITY AF3000 FUEL PUMP/METERED WITH EXTRA LONG HOSE ON SKID BASE
158		FUEL TANK (PETROL) 1,000 LITRE APPROX. AUTO FILLRITE FUEL BOWSER HEAD POWERED BY 12V/SOLAR POWER SOURCE

NOTE

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
159		PRESSURE WASHER, CLEAN MACHINE 3 STAGE, 240V K STEEL SERIES WITH SOAP BOTTLE ADAPTOR	
160		DIESEL HEAT HOT WASH, VEVOR MOD: LKX4 415V	
161		BRAZZEN FEEDER, 2 ROUNDS & 1 SQUARE	
162		HAY FEEDER, BRAZZEN 2 ROUND, 1 SQUARE	
163		HAY FEEDER, BRAZZEN 2 ROUND, 1 SQUARE	
164		*** VACANT ***	
165		PALLET OF STEEL OFF CUTS, I-BEAM, PIPE, ETC.	
166		CONCRETE MIXER, 3PTL , P.T.O. DRIVE	
167		8' x 5' GALV CATTLE CRATE (NEW)	
168		6 x LENGTHS OF TUBE, BOX, ETC. UPTO 5 METRES	
169		CREOSOTE POSTS & STRAINER WITH PALLET OF OFF CUT TIMBERS	
170		PALLET OF PGH BRICKS	
171		4 x STEEL PACKING FRAMES & RIO PINS PLUS GATES, SECURITY DOORS AND SCRAP	
172		3PTL RIPPER/PIPE LAYER	
173		3PTL GRADER BLADE	
174		PALLET OF STAR DROPPERS, ASSORTED	
175		36 (APPROX.) PLASTIC PALLETS	
176		SQUARE BALE FEEDER	
177		SQUARE BALE FEEDER	
178		3 x SPIDER RIMS & TYRES, 22.5 & SUPER SINGLE	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
179		ROUND BALE FEEDERS	
180		ROUND BALE FEEDERS	
181		ROUND BALE FEEDERS	
182		ASSORTED PINE POSTS & RAILS	
183		ALLOY BULL BAR SUIT LTL OR LNT FORD LOUISVILLE PRIME MOVER	
184		3 x NALLY BINS, RED	
185		3 x NALLY BINS, MULTI COLOUR	
186		PALLET OF ASSORTED BIRD WIRE & POOL MESH PANELS	
187		WIRE SPINNER & WIRE	
188		2 x ROWS BARB WIRE STRAINERS & WIRE ROLL	
189		VACANT	
190		TRUCK SERVICE RAMPS, 26ft x 1ft	